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COLOR OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS
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AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
OTHER     COLORS

RAL9016

 3
5 

 8
6 

 167 

 
95 

 

110 

 1
39

 
 4

5 
 2

52
 

0°
15°

30°

45°

60°

Glass

TYPE OF DIFFUSER

Glass



4

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Last modified
2017, 2 June
Data subject to change

Voltage
Frequency
Power
Luminous flux
Luminous efficacy
Color rendering index
Correlated color temperature 
Chromaticity tolerance (initial MacAdam)
Power factor
Ambient temperature
Ingress protection
Insulation class
Body material
Cover type
Beam angle
Dimming
Service life
Warranty

220 … 240 V
50 Hz
14 - 22 W
Up to 2300 lm
Up to 105 lm/W
> 80/ >90
3000/ 4000 K
3
> 0,85
+10 ... +35 °C
IP20
Class I
Steel with aluminium radiator
No cover/ Clear glass
20o/30o/45o/55o

Non - dimmable/DALI
50 000 h (L80B10) at ta = 25°C
5 years 

Technical parameters for final product can differ from typical data by 10% due to special conditions of LED 

manufacturing processes.
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MODEL NAME PRINCIPLES

* OTHER CODES CAN BE GENERATED AFTER CUSTOMER REQUEST!

Power [W]

Color rendering index

Cover type

Color

Dimming

Color temperature [K]

Beam angle

Body type

SA
14...22

≥80 - 8
≥90 - 9

No cover - N
Clear glass - C

White - W
*other color available on request

20o - 20
30o - 30
45o - 45
55o - 55

Basic - B
Decorative - D

non dimmable - N
DALI - D

3000 K - 30
4000 K - 40

Standard values:


